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Results
 
Event 1  Mixed 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:30.68Stars-MA

1) Kelly, Abigail W10 2) Hartney, Ellen W10

3) Kelly, Beattrice W10 4) Yerk, Alexandra W10

38.77 42.91 38.98 30.02

A2 2:42.81WGY-MA

1) Collopy, Keira K W10 2) Douglas, Zoe H W9

3) Sanders, Rusty T M10 4) Edwards, Barrett / Bear R M10

37.07 55.70 35.65 34.39

A3 2:59.12RKRY-MA

1) Stires, Alexander J M9 2) Grider, Jack H M10

3) Miller, Henry W M10 4) Godfry, Samantha M W9

51.15 45.28 40.53 42.16

 
Event 2  Mixed 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:38.12RKRY-MA

1) Federowicz, Zoe L W8 2) Hogan, Cooper J M8

3) Warnken, Jane L W7 4) Gosselin, Avelina S W8

54.41 43.71

B2 1:53.92WGY-MA

1) Newberry, Michelle N W7 2) Myrkevych, Marko M8

3) Dinh, Thien-An M8 4) Sudders, Marie A W7

54.63 59.29

A3 2:49.51WGY-MA

1) Hideck, Mara M W7 2) Collins, Vera G W6

3) Franklin, Kai B M8 4) Smith, Hugh E M8

1:19.88 1:29.63

 
Event 3  Mixed 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Stars-MA 101 1:24.09Kelly, Beattrice

NPY-MA 102 1:28.03Ziring, Josie

Stars-MA 103 1:29.04Hartney, Ellen

WGY-MA 104 1:30.13Sanders, Rusty T

NPY-MA 105 1:32.44Haney, Ryan

44.37 48.07

RKRY-MA  86 1:33.63Hogan, Cooper J

NPY-MA 107 1:34.40O'Connor, Ryan

44.21 50.19

Stars-MA 108 1:34.85Fink, Liliana

Stars-MA 109 1:35.18Powers, Liam

41.00 54.18

NPY-MA 1010 1:35.22Oukaki, Amokrane

46.55 48.67

NPY-MA 1011 1:37.66Rau, Ella

46.30 51.36

WGY-MA  912 1:47.10Douglas, Zoe H

1:49.03

WGY-MA 1013 1:47.93Collins, Zach E

50.26 57.67

NPY-MA  914 1:48.41Patel, Keya

51.73 56.68

WGY-MA  915 1:48.83Bradley, Jason

WGY-MA  916 1:51.42Ritter, Lewis

55.99 55.43

RKRY-MA  917 1:53.92Godfry, Samantha M

54.63 59.29

WGY-MA  918 1:54.23Torok, Kenzie

47.88 1:06.35

WGY-MA 1019 1:56.95Wilson, James J

55.29 1:01.66

WGY-MA  820 2:01.52Yemets, Michael

52.21 1:09.31

Stars-MA  821 2:04.54Stewart, Anna

54.41 1:10.13

NPY-MA  822 2:14.93Gavin, Eloise

Neys Bluefins-MA 1023 2:18.90Vasquez, Julian L

WGY-MA  724 2:21.21Hideck, Mara M

WGY-MA 10--- DQ 1:28.08Collopy, Keira K

One hand touch - fly

38.99 49.09

RKRY-MA  9--- DQ 1:52.97Burger, Collins

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall - breast

51.32 1:01.65

NPY-MA 10--- DQ 1:53.38Levine, Olivia

Scissors kick - breast

NPY-MA  9--- DQ 2:49.51Singh, Saanvi

Alternating Kick - breast

1:19.88 1:29.63

 
Event 4  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Stars-MA 101 30.73Yerk, Alexandra

WGY-MA 102 34.73Collopy, Keira K

Neys Bluefins-MA 103 34.97Torrealba Rodriguez, Katherine S

Stars-MA 104 35.91Genao, Diana

NPY-MA  95 36.77Jiao, Olivia

WGY-MA  96 39.24Douglas, Zoe H

NPY-MA  97 39.71Castaneda, Abagail

WGY-MA 108 41.66Pepe, Mia F

RKRY-MA 109 43.86Reyierse, Eliana J

NPY-MA  910 44.75Patel, Keya

RKRY-MA  911 45.63Godfry, Samantha M

Neys Bluefins-MA  912 47.59Collins, Emma R

RKRY-MA 1013 47.97Voit, Julia M

NPY-MA 1014 48.28Heidorn, Lillian

RKRY-MA 1015 48.95Dinh, Lily

RKRY-MA  916 51.43Kelly, June M

NPY-MA 1017 55.30Sheth, Aisha

NPY-MA 1018 59.15Gupta, Pari

NPY-MA  919 1:00.47Singh, Saanvi

 
Event 5  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RKRY-MA 101 32.14Miller, Henry W

NPY-MA 102 34.60Lemailoux, Siaka

WGY-MA 103 35.18Edwards, Barrett / Bear R

NPY-MA 104 35.59Oukaki, Amokrane

NPY-MA 105 37.26Haney, Ryan

NPY-MA  96 37.38Smith, Jayden

Stars-MA 107 38.31Powers, Liam

RKRY-MA 108 38.86Beach, Tully M

Neys Bluefins-MA 109 39.25Romero, Andy
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(Event 5  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RKRY-MA 1010 39.49Grider, Jack H

RKRY-MA  911 42.34Stires, Alexander J

WGY-MA  912 42.76Bradley, Jason

Stars-MA 1013 44.23Lech, Logan

NPY-MA  914 44.58Pangasa, Samarth

WGY-MA 1015 44.67Wilson, James J

RKRY-MA  916 45.12Warnken, Ryan W

WGY-MA  917 48.03Henshaw, Nathaniel T

Neys Bluefins-MA  918 48.17Vasquez, Tristen T

NPY-MA  819 48.56Punjwani, Vivaan

NPY-MA 1020 48.98Lampert, Samuel

NPY-MA 1021 49.46Ly, Gregory

RKRY-MA  922 50.04Grider, Cole E

 
Event 6  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RKRY-MA  81 41.38Federowicz, Zoe L

Stars-MA  72 41.56Yerk, Abigail

Neys Bluefins-MA  8*3 43.81Henry, Tierney A

NPY-MA  8*3 43.81Kirkpatrick, Caroline

NPY-MA  75 45.13Cohen, Finley

NPY-MA  86 45.16Varghese, Alyssa

NPY-MA  87 47.30Jiang, Isabella

RKRY-MA  78 48.94Burger, Bristol F

NPY-MA  69 50.98Van Gilder, Hazel

NPY-MA  810 51.05Gavin, Eloise

NPY-MA  711 51.89Oukaki, Nelia

NPY-MA  712 52.53Bauer, Chloe

RKRY-MA  813 57.18Gosselin, Avelina S

RKRY-MA  814 58.65Scanlon, Maura G

NPY-MA  815 59.29Georgiadis, Athena

RKRY-MA  716 1:03.51Wannemacher, Juliet L

NPY-MA  617 1:07.79Formica, Olivia

WGY-MA  718 1:09.17Newberry, Michelle N

NPY-MA  619 1:09.33Rau, Sadie

 
Event 7  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RKRY-MA  81 35.60Hogan, Cooper J

WGY-MA  82 38.60Smith, Hugh E

WGY-MA  83 40.19Franklin, Kai B

NPY-MA  84 40.95Van Gilder, Ezekiel

NPY-MA  85 42.01Kishore, Vihan

WGY-MA  86 43.04Yemets, Michael

WGY-MA  87 43.17Myrkevych, Marko

NPY-MA  88 44.46Desai, Aanay

NPY-MA  79 47.36He, Andrew

NPY-MA  610 49.47Sanna, Gennaro

NPY-MA  811 56.47Clifford, Conor

WGY-MA  812 56.91Mansouri, Idir

NPY-MA  813 57.65O'Connor, Matthew

NPY-MA  714 59.14Kulp, Daniel

NPY-MA  815 59.89Bentz, Jacob

RKRY-MA  716 1:02.13Thandapany, Rohan

NPY-MA  717 1:05.14Jadhav, Nimai

Neys Bluefins-MA  818 1:05.32Stahl, Chase W

NPY-MA  719 1:11.72Archer, Nate

 
Event 8  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Stars-MA 101 38.35Kelly, Beattrice

Stars-MA 102 44.02Genao, Diana

Stars-MA 103 44.56Hartney, Ellen

WGY-MA  94 51.51Douglas, Zoe H

WGY-MA  95 54.16Torok, Kenzie

NPY-MA 106 56.84Bogdanoski, Jana

RKRY-MA  9--- DQ 52.37Burger, Collins

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall

 
Event 9  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Stars-MA 101 54.97Lech, Logan

Neys Bluefins-MA 102 1:28.52Romero, Andy

WGY-MA  9--- DQ 1:06.08Henshaw, Nathaniel T

Alternating Kick

NPY-MA 10--- DQ 1:17.48Ly, Gregory

Scissors kick

Neys Bluefins-MA  9--- DQ 1:25.27Vasquez, Tristen T

Non-simultaneous arms

Neys Bluefins-MA 10--- DQ 1:25.75Vasquez, Julian L

False start

 
Event 10  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Stars-MA  71 22.87Yerk, Abigail

NPY-MA  82 24.13Jiang, Isabella

Stars-MA  83 24.21Stewart, Anna

NPY-MA  84 24.36Varghese, Alyssa

RKRY-MA  75 27.11Warnken, Jane L

NPY-MA  86 29.62Gavin, Eloise

RKRY-MA  87 31.40Scanlon, Maura G

NPY-MA  78 31.42Oukaki, Nelia

WGY-MA  79 31.62Hideck, Mara M

NPY-MA  810 33.81Georgiadis, Athena

WGY-MA  711 41.37Sudders, Marie A

 
Event 11  Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RKRY-MA  81 19.67Hogan, Cooper J

WGY-MA  82 20.85Franklin, Kai B

NPY-MA  83 23.84Wan, Junqi

WGY-MA  84 26.24Yemets, Michael

WGY-MA  75 28.26Torok, Carter A

NPY-MA  86 29.30Punjwani, Vivaan

WGY-MA  8--- DQ 26.37Myrkevych, Marko

Non-simultaneous arms

NPY-MA  8--- DQ 30.18O'Connor, Matthew

Non-simultaneous arms

NPY-MA  7--- DQ 36.16Kulp, Daniel

Kick breaststroke type

NPY-MA  7--- DQ 42.58Sheth, Armaan

Scissors kick

 
Event 12  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Stars-MA 101 37.76Yerk, Alexandra
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(Event 12  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WGY-MA 102 38.55Collopy, Keira K

Stars-MA 103 39.59Kelly, Abigail

NPY-MA  94 41.50Thornborough, Lauren

NPY-MA 105 41.93Ziring, Josie

NPY-MA  96 42.31Jiao, Olivia

Neys Bluefins-MA 107 43.75Torrealba Rodriguez, Katherine S

NPY-MA  98 43.94Castaneda, Abagail

WGY-MA  99 45.23Douglas, Zoe H

WGY-MA  910 48.70Torok, Kenzie

NPY-MA 1011 49.28Koung, Leah

NPY-MA  912 49.41Patel, Keya

NPY-MA 1013 49.68Jackson, Lucy

RKRY-MA 1014 51.43Reyierse, Eliana J

RKRY-MA 1015 51.61Dinh, Lily

RKRY-MA 1016 51.72Voit, Julia M

RKRY-MA  917 54.12Kelly, June M

NPY-MA 1018 58.34Sheth, Aisha

Neys Bluefins-MA  919 58.73Collins, Emma R

NPY-MA 1020 59.94Heidorn, Lillian

NPY-MA  921 1:03.09Singh, Saanvi

NPY-MA 10--- DQ 59.74Ait Ouhamou, Lea

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 13  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RKRY-MA 101 39.74Miller, Henry W

Stars-MA 102 42.86Powers, Liam

RKRY-MA 103 46.58Beach, Tully M

NPY-MA  94 47.14Smith, Jayden

WGY-MA 105 48.35Edwards, Barrett / Bear R

NPY-MA  96 49.81Pangasa, Samarth

Neys Bluefins-MA 107 50.11Romero, Andy

RKRY-MA  98 50.60Stires, Alexander J

Stars-MA 109 51.24Lech, Logan

WGY-MA  910 55.24Ritter, Lewis

Neys Bluefins-MA 1011 56.55Vasquez, Julian L

Neys Bluefins-MA  912 58.47Vasquez, Tristen T

RKRY-MA  913 1:03.03Warnken, Ryan W

WGY-MA  914 1:03.58Henshaw, Nathaniel T

NPY-MA 10--- DQ 1:00.79Ly, Gregory

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 14  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Stars-MA  71 22.21Yerk, Abigail

NPY-MA  82 23.51Varghese, Alyssa

WGY-MA  73 23.66Hideck, Mara M

Stars-MA  84 23.79Stewart, Anna

NPY-MA  85 24.76Jiang, Isabella

NPY-MA  76 25.00Cohen, Finley

RKRY-MA  87 25.18Rubin, Gweneth K

RKRY-MA  88 25.25Annapareddy, Shruthi

Neys Bluefins-MA  89 25.39Henry, Tierney A

NPY-MA  810 25.47Georgiadis, Athena

RKRY-MA  811 25.79Gosselin, Avelina S

WGY-MA  712 25.95Newberry, Michelle N

RKRY-MA  713 26.31Warnken, Jane L

NPY-MA  714 27.08Oukaki, Nelia

RKRY-MA  715 27.32Burger, Bristol F

RKRY-MA  816 27.56Scanlon, Maura G

NPY-MA  817 27.82Gavin, Eloise

RKRY-MA  718 28.01Viscidi, Violet A

NPY-MA  619 28.10Van Gilder, Hazel

RKRY-MA  720 28.82Wannemacher, Juliet L

WGY-MA  621 29.72Collins, Vera G

NPY-MA  622 29.93Koung, Lauren

NPY-MA  623 30.25Rau, Sadie

NPY-MA  824 31.20Kirkpatrick, Caroline

RKRY-MA  825 31.55Federowicz, Zoe L

NPY-MA  726 31.72Bauer, Chloe

NPY-MA  627 35.74Formica, Olivia

 
Event 15  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WGY-MA  81 21.03Smith, Hugh E

WGY-MA  82 21.32Dinh, Thien-An

WGY-MA  83 22.23Franklin, Kai B

WGY-MA  84 23.38Myrkevych, Marko

NPY-MA  85 23.67Desai, Aanay

NPY-MA  76 23.81He, Andrew

NPY-MA  87 24.23Van Gilder, Ezekiel

NPY-MA  88 25.46Kishore, Vihan

WGY-MA  79 26.21Torok, Carter A

WGY-MA  810 27.54Mansouri, Idir

NPY-MA  611 28.55Sanna, Gennaro

NPY-MA  812 29.01Bentz, Jacob

NPY-MA  813 29.47Punjwani, Vivaan

NPY-MA  714 30.24Kulp, Daniel

RKRY-MA  715 30.87Doughty, Colin W

Neys Bluefins-MA  816 31.91Stahl, Chase W

NPY-MA  717 34.86Archer, Nate

NPY-MA  718 35.14Sheth, Armaan

NPY-MA  719 45.91Jadhav, Nimai

RKRY-MA  7--- DQ 31.33Thandapany, Rohan

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 16  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Stars-MA 101 41.28Yerk, Alexandra

Stars-MA 102 47.27Genao, Diana

NPY-MA  93 48.73Jiao, Olivia

NPY-MA 104 51.30Koung, Leah

Stars-MA 105 51.54Fink, Liliana

NPY-MA 106 55.36Ait Ouhamou, Lea

NPY-MA 107 55.40Rau, Ella

NPY-MA 108 58.46Jackson, Lucy

NPY-MA 109 58.54Bogdanoski, Jana

NPY-MA 1010 1:00.54Levine, Olivia

WGY-MA  911 1:03.65Torok, Kenzie

RKRY-MA 1012 1:07.24Voit, Julia M

Neys Bluefins-MA  913 1:17.57Collins, Emma R

NPY-MA 1014 1:20.97Heidorn, Lillian

NPY-MA 10--- DQ DQSheth, Aisha

One hand touch
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(Event 16  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPY-MA  9--- DQ 50.10Thornborough, Lauren

One hand touch

RKRY-MA  9--- DQ 59.07Godfry, Samantha M

One hand touch

RKRY-MA  8--- DQ 1:00.48Annapareddy, Shruthi

One hand touch

RKRY-MA 10--- DQ 1:00.64Reyierse, Eliana J

One hand touch

RKRY-MA  9--- DQ 1:03.02Burger, Collins

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall

RKRY-MA  9--- DQ 1:05.79Kelly, June M

Scissors kick

RKRY-MA  8--- DQ 1:13.92Scanlon, Maura G

Downward butterfly kick

RKRY-MA 10--- DQ 1:14.64Dinh, Lily

Downward butterfly kick

 
Event 17  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WGY-MA 101 50.03Sanders, Rusty T

RKRY-MA 102 50.21Grider, Jack H

NPY-MA 103 51.03Lemailoux, Siaka

NPY-MA  94 52.75Smith, Jayden

NPY-MA 105 53.10Haney, Ryan

WGY-MA  86 56.65Dinh, Thien-An

RKRY-MA  97 1:01.72Grider, Cole E

WGY-MA  88 1:01.85Yemets, Michael

WGY-MA 109 1:03.19Wilson, James J

Neys Bluefins-MA  9--- DQ DQVasquez, Tristen T

Non-simultaneous kick

NPY-MA 10--- DQ 1:01.92Lampert, Samuel

Scissors kick

NPY-MA 10--- DQ 1:07.96Oukaki, Amokrane

Non-simultaneous kick

 
Event 18  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPY-MA  81 25.91Jiang, Isabella

RKRY-MA  82 27.30Annapareddy, Shruthi

RKRY-MA  83 28.09Federowicz, Zoe L

NPY-MA  74 29.34Cohen, Finley

NPY-MA  75 30.10Oukaki, Nelia

RKRY-MA  76 30.85Burger, Bristol F

RKRY-MA  87 31.34Gosselin, Avelina S

WGY-MA  68 31.94Collins, Vera G

NPY-MA  89 32.15Kirkpatrick, Caroline

NPY-MA  610 32.53Koung, Lauren

NPY-MA  611 33.56Van Gilder, Hazel

Stars-MA  812 34.18Stewart, Anna

NPY-MA  713 36.90Bauer, Chloe

WGY-MA  714 42.35Newberry, Michelle N

NPY-MA  815 42.63Georgiadis, Athena

RKRY-MA  7--- DQ DQViscidi, Violet A

Non-simultaneous kick

NPY-MA  6--- DQ 38.07Rau, Sadie

Alternating Kick

RKRY-MA  7--- DQ 41.63Wannemacher, Juliet L

Scissors kick

WGY-MA  7--- DQ 43.50Sudders, Marie A

Scissors kick

 
Event 19  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPY-MA  81 25.61Wan, Junqi

WGY-MA  82 26.44Dinh, Thien-An

NPY-MA  83 26.98Van Gilder, Ezekiel

WGY-MA  84 28.42Myrkevych, Marko

NPY-MA  75 28.82He, Andrew

NPY-MA  86 29.46Kishore, Vihan

NPY-MA  77 31.63Jadhav, Nimai

NPY-MA  88 33.45Desai, Aanay

NPY-MA  69 38.82Sanna, Gennaro

WGY-MA  710 45.54Torok, Carter A

NPY-MA  8--- DQ 29.73Punjwani, Vivaan

Alternating Kick

NPY-MA  8--- DQ 29.77Clifford, Conor

Alternating Kick

NPY-MA  8--- DQ 30.03Bentz, Jacob

Scissors kick

RKRY-MA  7--- DQ 32.25Thandapany, Rohan

Non-simultaneous kick

NPY-MA  8--- DQ 35.02O'Connor, Matthew

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

WGY-MA  8--- DQ 45.31Mansouri, Idir

Alternating Kick

 
Event 20  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Stars-MA  71 16.37Yerk, Abigail

RKRY-MA  82 19.50Federowicz, Zoe L

NPY-MA  83 20.18Varghese, Alyssa

Neys Bluefins-MA  84 20.28Henry, Tierney A

NPY-MA  85 20.96Kirkpatrick, Caroline

NPY-MA  76 20.97Cohen, Finley

RKRY-MA  77 21.77Warnken, Jane L

RKRY-MA  78 23.02Viscidi, Violet A

WGY-MA  79 23.57Hideck, Mara M

RKRY-MA  710 24.13Burger, Bristol F

WGY-MA  611 24.18Collins, Vera G

NPY-MA  612 24.62Van Gilder, Hazel

RKRY-MA  813 24.82Gosselin, Avelina S

NPY-MA  714 28.31Bauer, Chloe

WGY-MA  715 32.68Newberry, Michelle N

NPY-MA  616 32.85Formica, Olivia

RKRY-MA  717 32.86Wannemacher, Juliet L

NPY-MA  618 33.60Rau, Sadie

WGY-MA  719 36.17Sudders, Marie A

 
Event 21  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WGY-MA  81 17.32Smith, Hugh E

WGY-MA  82 17.57Franklin, Kai B

WGY-MA  83 18.46Dinh, Thien-An

NPY-MA  84 19.97Kishore, Vihan

NPY-MA  85 20.33Van Gilder, Ezekiel
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(Event 21  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPY-MA  86 20.70Desai, Aanay

WGY-MA  77 21.69Torok, Carter A

NPY-MA  78 22.88He, Andrew

NPY-MA  89 24.11Punjwani, Vivaan

NPY-MA  810 24.30Clifford, Conor

NPY-MA  611 24.72Sanna, Gennaro

Neys Bluefins-MA  812 26.50Stahl, Chase W

NPY-MA  713 26.86Jadhav, Nimai

RKRY-MA  714 28.10Thandapany, Rohan

WGY-MA  815 28.45Mansouri, Idir

RKRY-MA  716 28.98Doughty, Colin W

NPY-MA  717 30.74Archer, Nate

NPY-MA  7--- DQ 28.71Kulp, Daniel

False start

 
Event 22  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Stars-MA 101 1:17.13Kelly, Abigail

36.23 40.90

NPY-MA 102 1:20.46Ziring, Josie

38.20 42.26

Neys Bluefins-MA 103 1:23.61Torrealba Rodriguez, Katherine S

40.31 43.30

NPY-MA  94 1:25.53Thornborough, Lauren

16.18 1:09.35

NPY-MA  95 1:30.93Castaneda, Abagail

41.54 49.39

NPY-MA 106 1:33.03Rau, Ella

42.72 50.31

NPY-MA 107 1:36.42Levine, Olivia

46.16 50.26

Neys Bluefins-MA  88 1:37.00Henry, Tierney A

WGY-MA 109 1:37.06Pepe, Mia F

RKRY-MA  910 1:46.44Godfry, Samantha M

47.44 59.00

RKRY-MA 1011 1:50.31Reyierse, Eliana J

NPY-MA 1012 1:57.52Jackson, Lucy

53.56 1:03.96

NPY-MA 1013 2:11.81Heidorn, Lillian

1:02.38 1:09.43

NPY-MA 1014 2:18.52Patel, Sachi

1:00.16 1:18.36

NPY-MA 1015 2:21.27Bogdanoski, Jana

1:42.96 38.31

 
Event 23  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RKRY-MA 101 1:12.96Miller, Henry W

34.52 38.44

WGY-MA 102 1:21.92Edwards, Barrett / Bear R

39.92 42.00

WGY-MA 103 1:23.12Sanders, Rusty T

39.78 43.34

NPY-MA 104 1:23.20Lemailoux, Siaka

38.50 44.70

NPY-MA 105 1:25.66O'Connor, Ryan

41.66 44.00

NPY-MA  96 1:28.50Smith, Jayden

RKRY-MA 107 1:31.74Beach, Tully M

42.27 49.47

WGY-MA 108 1:31.86Collins, Zach E

45.21 46.65

Neys Bluefins-MA 109 1:37.41Romero, Andy

46.44 50.97

RKRY-MA  910 1:37.86Warnken, Ryan W

46.02 51.84

NPY-MA  911 1:39.10Pangasa, Samarth

44.99 54.11

WGY-MA 1012 1:41.02Wilson, James J

47.66 53.36

NPY-MA 1013 1:44.31Lampert, Samuel

50.14 54.17

Neys Bluefins-MA 1014 1:57.47Vasquez, Julian L

55.76 1:01.71

RKRY-MA  915 1:57.63Stires, Alexander J

50.99 1:06.64

 
Event 24  Mixed 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Stars-MA 101 1:29.95Yerk, Alexandra

43.26 46.69

Stars-MA 102 1:34.41Hartney, Ellen

44.19 50.22

Stars-MA 103 1:38.59Genao, Diana

46.94 51.65

RKRY-MA 104 1:44.61Grider, Jack H

49.53 55.08

WGY-MA 105 1:58.03Collins, Zach E

53.76 1:04.27

NPY-MA  96 2:00.78Patel, Keya

54.89 1:05.89

WGY-MA  97 2:01.56Bradley, Jason

56.48 1:05.08

NPY-MA 108 2:07.22Ait Ouhamou, Lea

58.08 1:09.14

WGY-MA  99 2:10.64Ritter, Lewis

58.04 1:12.60

RKRY-MA  8--- DQ 2:18.52Annapareddy, Shruthi

One hand touch

1:06.08 1:12.44

NPY-MA 10--- DQ 2:20.69Ly, Gregory

Downward butterfly kick

 
Event 25  Mixed 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WGY-MA 101 1:20.59Collopy, Keira K

39.14 41.45

Stars-MA 102 1:21.00Kelly, Beattrice

39.31 41.69

NPY-MA 103 1:29.12Rau, Ella

42.97 46.15

NPY-MA  94 1:33.12Jiao, Olivia
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Results

(Event 25  Mixed 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPY-MA 105 1:34.35Oukaki, Amokrane

47.29 47.06

Stars-MA 106 1:35.62Fink, Liliana

NPY-MA 107 1:35.91Lemailoux, Siaka

1:36.99

NPY-MA 108 1:39.63Haney, Ryan

47.53 52.10

Neys Bluefins-MA 109 1:41.64Torrealba Rodriguez, Katherine S

47.32 54.32

NPY-MA 1010 1:43.44O'Connor, Ryan

49.96 53.48

NPY-MA  911 1:52.10Pangasa, Samarth

54.41 57.69

RKRY-MA  912 1:52.73Stires, Alexander J

55.30 57.43

Stars-MA 1013 1:54.03Lech, Logan

NPY-MA 1014 2:03.90Bogdanoski, Jana

NPY-MA 10--- DQ 2:11.44Patel, Sachi

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

1:01.14 1:10.30

 
Event 26  Mixed 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WGY-MA 101 1:24.93Sanders, Rusty T

39.67 45.26

Stars-MA 102 1:34.06Kelly, Abigail

42.61 51.45

NPY-MA 103 1:35.72Ziring, Josie

43.75 51.97

RKRY-MA  9--- DQ 1:52.30Burger, Collins

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall

 
Event 27  Mixed 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:31.41Stars-MA

1) Yerk, Abigail W7 2) Fink, Liliana W10

3) Genao, Diana W10 4) Yerk, Alexandra W10

54.05 29.73 36.54 31.09

A2 2:33.70NPY-MA

1) Haney, Ryan M10 2) Smith, Jayden M9

3) Oukaki, Amokrane M10 4) Lemailoux, Siaka M10

40.68 44.56 29.76 38.70

A3 2:40.09WGY-MA

1) Sanders, Rusty T M10 2) Douglas, Zoe H W9

3) Pepe, Mia F W10 4) Edwards, Barrett / Bear R M10

40.61 40.24 44.91 34.33

B4 2:40.52NPY-MA

1) Thornborough, Lauren W9 2) O'Connor, Ryan M10

3) Pangasa, Samarth M9 4) Ziring, Josie W10

37.74 39.21 46.94 36.63

B5 2:44.09WGY-MA

1) Bradley, Jason M9 2) Torok, Kenzie W9

3) Collopy, Keira K W10 4) Collins, Zach E M10

53.75 36.12 32.93 41.29

B6 2:49.06Stars-MA

1) Hartney, Ellen W10 2) Stewart, Anna W8

3) Lech, Logan M10 4) Powers, Liam M10

40.55 47.56 44.70 36.25

C7 3:20.82NPY-MA

1) Ly, Gregory M10 2) Heidorn, Lillian W10

3) Lampert, Samuel M10 4) Bogdanoski, Jana W10

52.24 51.43 51.87 45.28

 
Event 28  Mixed 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:23.41WGY-MA

1) Franklin, Kai B M8 2) Hideck, Mara M W7

3) Collins, Vera G W6 4) Smith, Hugh E M8

A2 1:23.64NPY-MA

1) Varghese, Alyssa W8 2) Desai, Aanay M8

3) Wan, Junqi M8 4) Kirkpatrick, Caroline W8

B3 1:29.68NPY-MA

1) Van Gilder, Hazel W6 2) O'Connor, Matthew M8

3) Kishore, Vihan M8 4) Cohen, Finley W7

C4 1:36.39NPY-MA

1) Bentz, Jacob M8 2) Kulp, Daniel M7

3) Oukaki, Nelia W7 4) Gavin, Eloise W8

D5 1:42.84NPY-MA

1) Punjwani, Vivaan M8 2) Bauer, Chloe W7

3) Formica, Olivia W6 4) He, Andrew M7

B--- DQ DQWGY-MA

False start

1) Torok, Carter A M7 2) Sudders, Marie A W7

3) Newberry, Michelle N W7 4) Dinh, Thien-An M8

 
Event 29  Mixed 11-21 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.64Neys Bluefins-MA

1) Brunetti, Jake T M15 2) Angelinas, Kost F M17

3) Peterson, Vern H W16 4) Weeks, Sondra C W17

26.26 30.34 29.35 27.69

B2 2:02.11Neys Bluefins-MA

1) Henry, Ethan R M17 2) Olexa, Amber M W12

3) Barrey, Ian W M14 4) Nungester, Paige M W12

28.54 37.62 26.18 29.77

A3 2:07.59WGY-MA

1) Santaniello, Sloan O W12 2) Gujare, Sara R W12

3) Zanfir, Gabi Y M12 4) Maxwell, JD D M12

33.47 37.85 27.09 29.18

C4 2:12.94Neys Bluefins-MA

1) Peterson, Sam R W14 2) Wallace, Avery L W15

3) Nungester, Kyle G M15 4) Malaver, Sebastian F M16

37.63 36.88 30.65 27.78

D5 2:15.16Neys Bluefins-MA

1) Nungester, James A M12 2) Olexa, Austin J M14

3) Johnson, Matti W11 4) Darcy, Keira A W11

35.88 32.51 36.36 30.41

A6 2:24.07NPY-MA

1) Marsicano, Mary W12 2) Bentz, Laila W11

3) Ziring, Skylar W11 4) Thornborough, Shannon W12

36.06 42.09 34.07 31.85
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Results

(Event 29  Mixed 11-21 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

E7 2:25.59Neys Bluefins-MA

1) Kerdzaliev, Sasha E W12 2) Daubert, Tessa L W11

3) Vargo, Kaine T M13 4) Romero, Matt M13

41.74 39.29 35.11 29.45

F8 2:41.94Neys Bluefins-MA

1) Thomas, Jake A M11 2) Dohn, Lola E W11

3) Schroeck, Ben G M11 4) Rooney, Genevieve A W11

39.34 44.93 39.68 37.99

 
Event 30  Mixed 11 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPY-MA 141 1:57.91Engel, Bryce

26.07 29.18 31.48 31.18

Neys Bluefins-MA 172 1:58.58Hauff, Jake P

26.64 29.29 31.51 31.14

WGY-MA 153 2:00.11Odar, Ashton

26.02 29.99 31.51 32.59

WGY-MA 124 2:11.06Zanfir, Gabi Y

28.19 32.80 35.82 34.25

WGY-MA 135 2:17.79Schmidt, Zoe O

31.21 35.22 36.79 34.57

Neys Bluefins-MA 136 2:18.59Rizzardi, Maggie E

31.40 35.04 36.79 35.36

WGY-MA 137 2:19.11Maxwell, Gracie R

30.77 35.34 38.63 34.37

NPY-MA 128 2:19.44Shui, Alex

30.77 35.38 37.68 35.61

RKRY-MA 129 2:21.20Shah, Reena L

32.45 36.17 37.20 35.38

WGY-MA 1210 2:27.78Gujare, Sara R

33.01 37.67 39.40 37.70

NPY-MA 1611 2:30.22Balsells, Victoria

34.19 38.52 39.41 38.10

Stars-MA 1412 2:31.27Quici, Violet

35.81 38.77 39.26 37.43

Stars-MA 1313 2:33.93Dixon, Kimura

WGY-MA 1214 2:34.95Santaniello, Sloan O

33.26 38.46 41.50 41.73

Neys Bluefins-MA 1315 2:41.74Vasquez, Aiden N

33.54 40.44 45.35 42.41

RKRY-MA 1316 2:42.79Englert, Brooklyn T

33.96 40.90 44.30 43.63

Neys Bluefins-MA 1117 2:58.76Finn, Zac G

40.65 45.33 1:32.94

RKRY-MA 1118 3:15.15Tian, Evan

38.08 44.52 1:52.55

 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Neys Bluefins-MA 121 28.79Olexa, Amber M

RKRY-MA 122 28.91Segreti, Carly F

RKRY-MA 123 29.26Shah, Reena L

RKRY-MA 124 29.58Boykin, Abigail E

WGY-MA 125 29.72Gujare, Sara R

WGY-MA 126 29.96Santaniello, Sloan O

WGY-MA 127 31.12Pergolese, Angelina M

NPY-MA 128 31.18Marsicano, Mary

Stars-MA 119 31.22Blazure, Lena

Neys Bluefins-MA 1110 31.44Darcy, Keira A

RKRY-MA 1211 31.51Shah, Aliya A

RKRY-MA 1212 31.77Horstmann, Audrey K

WGY-MA 1113 32.43Poehlmann, Evie

RKRY-MA 1214 32.45Rea, Lucie J

WGY-MA 1215 32.67Martinez, Samantha

WGY-MA 1216 32.79Zabolotnyy, Anna

NPY-MA 1117 32.80Ziring, Skylar

RKRY-MA 1118 32.85Scanlon, Claire C

NPY-MA 1119 33.18Bentz, Laila

WGY-MA 1120 33.36Dinh, An-Nhien

Neys Bluefins-MA 1221 33.41Stroup, Bella M

RKRY-MA 1222 33.50Brinkman, Hannah

RKRY-MA 1223 33.60Shah, Shyla

NPY-MA 1224 33.74Thornborough, Shannon

Stars-MA 1125 33.88Stewart, Lydia

Neys Bluefins-MA 1126 33.94Johnson, Matti

RKRY-MA 1127 34.06Iunusova, Emiliia

RKRY-MA 1128 34.76Wannemacher, Olivia M

WGY-MA 1229 34.78Topaz, Abby

RKRY-MA 1230 36.22Enriquez, Perianna Y

NPY-MA 1231 36.66Trohoske, Madison

WGY-MA 1232 37.17Mateen, Tacori A

RKRY-MA 1233 37.36Jukkala, Cyan I

NPY-MA 1234 37.43Levine, Charlotte

Neys Bluefins-MA 1235 37.74Kerdzaliev, Sasha E

Neys Bluefins-MA 1136 37.97Dohn, Lola E

Neys Bluefins-MA 1137 38.44Rooney, Genevieve A

NPY-MA 1138 40.05Laczynski, Isabella

NPY-MA 1139 40.16Fatnassi, Yakeen

NPY-MA 1240 40.21Johnson, Hannah

RKRY-MA 1241 41.83Morrison, Amelia G

RKRY-MA 1142 45.32Burger, Dempsey

 
Event 32  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WGY-MA 121 29.56Maxwell, JD D

WGY-MA 12*2 30.56Mishchenko, George M

NPY-MA 12*2 30.56Chi, Ethan

WGY-MA 114 31.44Martinez, Seth

WGY-MA 115 31.76Luddecke, Jared R

WGY-MA 116 32.00Douglas, Josh A

RKRY-MA 127 33.35Welch, Logan M

Neys Bluefins-MA 128 33.60Nungester, James A

Stars-MA 129 34.40Wilson, Charles

Neys Bluefins-MA 1110 34.75Schroeck, Ben G

Stars-MA 1111 35.08Eisenhardt, Connor

RKRY-MA 1112 36.62Buschman, Dylan G

Neys Bluefins-MA 1113 36.83Finn, Zac G

NPY-MA 1114 37.33Ait Ouhamou, Amokrane

RKRY-MA 1115 38.53Zhang, Xingda

WGY-MA 1116 39.83Geng, Jerry

NPY-MA 1217 43.41Cohen, Landon

NPY-MA 1118 44.11Wexler, Benjamin

NPY-MA 1119 44.17Georgiadis IV, CK
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Results

(Event 32  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPY-MA 12--- DQ 42.62Paruchuri, Aryasai

False start

 
Event 33  Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WGY-MA 141 27.02Luddecke, Megan B

NPY-MA 172 27.54Chebeleu, Vivienne

Neys Bluefins-MA 173 28.04Weeks, Sondra C

RKRY-MA 134 28.73O'Donnell, Morgan R

RKRY-MA 135 29.06McLean, Anneliese Q

RKRY-MA 136 29.37Bakey, Summer A

Stars-MA 167 29.43Yons, Skyler

Stars-MA 148 29.87Stewart, Laney

Stars-MA 149 29.88Yons, Raelynn

Stars-MA 1310 31.11Stewart, Daisy

NPY-MA 1411 31.13Snyder, Jessica

RKRY-MA 1312 31.21Monaghan, Margaret G

Stars-MA 1313 31.79Dixon, Kimura

WGY-MA 1314 32.23Garcia-Silva, Carolina G

NPY-MA 1315 32.25Zeits, Gracie

NPY-MA 1616 32.27Balsells, Victoria

NPY-MA 13*17 32.36Haney, Emma

RKRY-MA 13*17 32.36Englert, Brooklyn T

Neys Bluefins-MA 1419 32.41Peterson, Sam R

Stars-MA 1420 32.61Quici, Violet

NPY-MA 1321 34.02Klaiber, Isabel

NPY-MA 1422 35.67Keough, Madelyn

NPY-MA 1323 39.29Soda, Sophia

NPY-MA 1424 41.13Paruchuri, Amrutha

 
Event 34  Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPY-MA 161 22.74DiMauro, Mason

Neys Bluefins-MA 172 23.45Angelinas, Kost F

Stars-MA 173 23.71Eisenhardt, Corbin

Neys Bluefins-MA 144 23.96Barrey, Ian W

NPY-MA 185 24.38DiMauro, Chase

Neys Bluefins-MA 176 24.77Henry, Ethan R

RKRY-MA 167 25.09McLean, Tristan W

NPY-MA 158 25.12Wauls, Adam

Neys Bluefins-MA 159 26.20Nungester, Kyle G

WGY-MA 1610 26.36Yakhimchyk, Mikalai

NPY-MA 1311 26.48Richmond, Jacob

WGY-MA 1612 26.62Spear, Paul R

WGY-MA 1413 27.88Kelly, Tyler

WGY-MA 1414 28.18Henshaw, Griffin C

RKRY-MA 1315 28.46Deng, Matthew G

NPY-MA 1416 28.80Morsby, Xander

Neys Bluefins-MA 1317 29.98Vargo, Kaine T

Neys Bluefins-MA 1318 30.27Romero, Matt

Stars-MA 1319 32.16Gould, Matthew

WGY-MA 1320 32.50Carroll, Matt A

NPY-MA 1321 36.38Garg, Rishank

 
Event 35  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RKRY-MA 121 30.79Segreti, Carly F

RKRY-MA 122 33.50Boykin, Abigail E

NPY-MA 113 34.47Ziring, Skylar

RKRY-MA 124 36.82Brinkman, Hannah

Neys Bluefins-MA 125 37.15Stroup, Bella M

RKRY-MA 116 37.39Scanlon, Claire C

RKRY-MA 127 40.09Rea, Lucie J

WGY-MA 128 40.11Pergolese, Angelina M

WGY-MA 129 40.74Zabolotnyy, Anna

WGY-MA 1210 44.50Topaz, Abby

RKRY-MA 1211 44.56Enriquez, Perianna Y

NPY-MA 1112 44.91Coykendall, Cecilia

WGY-MA 1213 47.46Mateen, Tacori A

 
Event 36  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPY-MA 121 32.18Kim, Daniel

Stars-MA 112 34.39Amato, Jack

WGY-MA 123 35.44Sourotkine, Michael

RKRY-MA 124 36.61Welch, Logan M

WGY-MA 125 37.03Mishchenko, George M

Neys Bluefins-MA 116 40.10Thomas, Jake A

Neys Bluefins-MA 117 40.70Schroeck, Ben G

WGY-MA 118 42.56Yemets, Vlad

WGY-MA 119 44.60Geng, Jerry

RKRY-MA 1110 51.69Buschman, Dylan G

NPY-MA 11--- DQ 57.71Georgiadis IV, CK

One hand touch

 
Event 37  Mixed 11 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WGY-MA 161 57.63Carroll, Chris J

27.41 30.22

NPY-MA 162 57.97Maxwell, Nicholas

26.74 31.23

Neys Bluefins-MA 153 59.86Brunetti, Jake T

26.85 33.01

NPY-MA 154 1:00.16Wauls, Adam

28.22 31.94

WGY-MA 135 1:02.99Jerardi, Quinn L

28.35 34.64

WGY-MA 126 1:03.99Zanfir, Gabi Y

28.92 35.07

Neys Bluefins-MA 167 1:05.66Malaver, Sebastian F

29.14 36.52

Neys Bluefins-MA 168 1:05.76Peterson, Vern H

30.28 35.48

NPY-MA 129 1:11.22Kim, Daniel

32.32 38.90

RKRY-MA 1210 1:12.77Segreti, Carly F

34.53 38.24

WGY-MA 1211 1:16.36Gujare, Sara R

34.26 42.10

RKRY-MA 1312 1:16.51O'Donnell, Morgan R

36.25 40.26

WGY-MA 1313 1:20.61Garcia-Silva, Carolina G

36.64 43.97

Stars-MA 1414 1:21.41Quici, Violet

37.95 43.46
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Results

(Event 37  Mixed 11 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPY-MA 1315 1:24.52Haney, Emma

38.44 46.08

WGY-MA 1116 1:32.48Poehlmann, Evie

41.32 51.16

Stars-MA 1317 1:34.62Dixon, Kimura

42.38 52.24

NPY-MA 1218 1:44.46Gissubel, Silas

47.21 57.25

Stars-MA 13--- DQ 1:31.06Gould, Matthew

One hand touch

42.07 48.99

RKRY-MA 11--- DQ 1:41.84Tian, Evan

Scissors kick

 
Event 38  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WGY-MA 121 34.50Santaniello, Sloan O

Neys Bluefins-MA 122 34.99Nungester, Paige M

RKRY-MA 123 36.05Horstmann, Audrey K

RKRY-MA 124 36.30Shah, Reena L

Neys Bluefins-MA 115 36.43Darcy, Keira A

NPY-MA 126 36.52Marsicano, Mary

RKRY-MA 127 37.25Shah, Aliya A

RKRY-MA 128 37.90Rea, Lucie J

RKRY-MA 11*9 38.54Iunusova, Emiliia

WGY-MA 12*9 38.54Zabolotnyy, Anna

RKRY-MA 1111 38.95Wannemacher, Olivia M

NPY-MA 1112 39.67Klaiber, Mallory

RKRY-MA 1213 40.33Brinkman, Hannah

RKRY-MA 1214 40.93Doughty, Emily R

Neys Bluefins-MA 1215 41.51Kerdzaliev, Sasha E

WGY-MA 1116 41.94Dinh, An-Nhien

RKRY-MA 1217 44.86Morrison, Amelia G

WGY-MA 1218 46.54Topaz, Abby

NPY-MA 1119 47.40Laczynski, Isabella

Neys Bluefins-MA 1120 48.17Rooney, Genevieve A

WGY-MA 1221 48.22Mateen, Tacori A

RKRY-MA 1222 48.34Jukkala, Cyan I

NPY-MA 1223 48.86Johnson, Hannah

RKRY-MA 1124 54.52Burger, Dempsey

 
Event 39  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPY-MA 121 33.35Shui, Alex

NPY-MA 122 35.52Kim, Daniel

WGY-MA 123 36.57Maxwell, JD D

WGY-MA 124 37.92Mishchenko, George M

Neys Bluefins-MA 115 38.66Thomas, Jake A

WGY-MA 116 39.10Luddecke, Jared R

WGY-MA 117 39.81Douglas, Josh A

Stars-MA 118 40.38Eisenhardt, Connor

WGY-MA 119 41.06Martinez, Seth

RKRY-MA 1210 42.78Welch, Logan M

RKRY-MA 1111 47.66Zhang, Xingda

RKRY-MA 1112 48.32Buschman, Dylan G

NPY-MA 1213 54.17Paruchuri, Aryasai

NPY-MA 1114 55.22Wexler, Benjamin

NPY-MA 1115 1:01.20Georgiadis IV, CK

 
Event 40  Mixed 11 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPY-MA 161 55.46DiMauro, Mason

26.99 28.47

Neys Bluefins-MA 152 56.40Brunetti, Jake T

NPY-MA 183 1:00.71DiMauro, Chase

29.85 30.86

Neys Bluefins-MA 174 1:01.61Henry, Ethan R

30.58 31.03

Neys Bluefins-MA 145 1:02.59Olexa, Austin J

29.89 32.70

RKRY-MA 166 1:04.72McLean, Tristan W

30.58 34.14

WGY-MA 147 1:05.11Luddecke, Megan B

31.58 33.53

WGY-MA 158 1:06.32Odar, Ashton

31.97 34.35

Neys Bluefins-MA 159 1:08.25Nungester, Kyle G

33.31 34.94

WGY-MA 1210 1:10.41Zanfir, Gabi Y

33.91 36.50

NPY-MA 1211 1:10.69Shui, Alex

34.92 35.77

Stars-MA 1612 1:10.86Yons, Skyler

WGY-MA 1413 1:12.93Henshaw, Griffin C

36.77 36.16

WGY-MA 1314 1:13.21Schmidt, Zoe O

35.99 37.22

Stars-MA 1415 1:16.14Yons, Raelynn

Stars-MA 1116 1:16.87Amato, Jack

1:16.92

NPY-MA 1617 1:17.24Pellegrino, Gianna

37.38 39.86

Stars-MA 1118 1:18.24Blazure, Lena

1:18.43

RKRY-MA 1319 1:19.41Monaghan, Margaret G

36.59 42.82

RKRY-MA 1220 1:20.17Horstmann, Audrey K

WGY-MA 1221 1:20.45Sourotkine, Michael

1:20.12 0.33

NPY-MA 1422 1:21.75Morsby, Xander

1:21.83

RKRY-MA 1323 1:21.98McLean, Anneliese Q

1:22.14

RKRY-MA 1224 1:22.08Shah, Aliya A

NPY-MA 1225 1:22.48Marsicano, Mary

40.57 41.91

WGY-MA 1326 1:24.05Rodriguez, Elizabeth R

RKRY-MA 1227 1:24.28Rea, Lucie J

41.07 43.21

NPY-MA 1628 1:24.60Balsells, Victoria

41.50 43.10

NPY-MA 1129 1:24.81Klaiber, Mallory

41.23 43.58
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Results

(Event 40  Mixed 11 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Neys Bluefins-MA 1130 1:25.64Schroeck, Ben G

41.21 44.43

NPY-MA 1331 1:27.39Zeits, Gracie

40.19 47.20

WGY-MA 1132 1:27.95Poehlmann, Evie

44.29 43.66

NPY-MA 1233 1:28.98Thornborough, Shannon

WGY-MA 1134 1:29.02Douglas, Josh A

NPY-MA 1335 1:29.15Klaiber, Isabel

1:29.28

NPY-MA 1236 1:29.25Gissubel, Silas

Neys Bluefins-MA 1237 1:30.04Kerdzaliev, Sasha E

46.86 43.18

Neys Bluefins-MA 1138 1:32.23Daubert, Tessa L

RKRY-MA 1139 1:34.18Tian, Evan

48.90 45.28

NPY-MA 1140 1:34.34Coykendall, Cecilia

RKRY-MA 11--- DQ 1:37.82Iunusova, Emiliia

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

NPY-MA 14--- DQ 1:50.56Paruchuri, Amrutha

No touch at turn

50.95 59.61

 
Event 41  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Neys Bluefins-MA 121 37.44Olexa, Amber M

WGY-MA 122 38.89Gujare, Sara R

RKRY-MA 123 41.30Shah, Shyla

Neys Bluefins-MA 114 41.31Daubert, Tessa L

WGY-MA 125 41.33Martinez, Samantha

NPY-MA 116 42.84Bentz, Laila

NPY-MA 117 42.92Ziring, Skylar

Neys Bluefins-MA 128 43.46Stroup, Bella M

WGY-MA 119 44.91Dinh, An-Nhien

RKRY-MA 1110 46.02Wannemacher, Olivia M

WGY-MA 1211 47.01Topaz, Abby

Stars-MA 1112 47.69Stewart, Lydia

NPY-MA 1113 47.71Klaiber, Mallory

RKRY-MA 1214 47.98Jukkala, Cyan I

NPY-MA 1215 48.03Levine, Charlotte

RKRY-MA 1216 48.07Doughty, Emily R

Neys Bluefins-MA 1117 49.40Dohn, Lola E

Neys Bluefins-MA 1118 49.50Rooney, Genevieve A

NPY-MA 1219 51.79Johnson, Hannah

RKRY-MA 1120 57.03Burger, Dempsey

NPY-MA 11--- DQ 57.65Laczynski, Isabella

Non-simultaneous kick

 
Event 42  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WGY-MA 111 41.89Yemets, Vlad

WGY-MA 112 42.25Luddecke, Jared R

NPY-MA 123 42.39Chi, Ethan

WGY-MA 124 43.58Sourotkine, Michael

Stars-MA 115 44.91Eisenhardt, Connor

Stars-MA 126 45.84Wilson, Charles

NPY-MA 117 48.99Ait Ouhamou, Amokrane

WGY-MA 118 50.39Geng, Jerry

NPY-MA 129 52.39Cohen, Landon

RKRY-MA 11--- DQ 52.96Zhang, Xingda

Scissors kick

NPY-MA 11--- DQ 1:02.37Georgiadis IV, CK

Scissors kick

NPY-MA 12--- DQ 1:04.96Paruchuri, Aryasai

Scissors kick

 
Event 43  Mixed 11 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WGY-MA 161 1:06.22Carroll, Chris J

31.38 34.84

Neys Bluefins-MA 172 1:06.25Angelinas, Kost F

Neys Bluefins-MA 173 1:10.86Henry, Ethan R

33.54 37.32

NPY-MA 154 1:11.09Wauls, Adam

33.22 37.87

NPY-MA 165 1:12.59Maxwell, Nicholas

34.54 38.05

WGY-MA 166 1:15.23Yakhimchyk, Mikalai

35.35 39.88

RKRY-MA 167 1:15.52McLean, Tristan W

34.83 40.69

WGY-MA 148 1:18.01Kelly, Tyler

35.21 42.80

Neys Bluefins-MA 179 1:18.68Weeks, Sondra C

WGY-MA 1410 1:19.54Cribb, Ryan J

37.62 41.92

RKRY-MA 1311 1:19.85O'Donnell, Morgan R

NPY-MA 1312 1:20.55Richmond, Jacob

37.85 42.70

WGY-MA 1313 1:20.58Maxwell, Gracie R

37.60 42.98

RKRY-MA 1314 1:20.66Deng, Matthew G

37.27 43.39

Neys Bluefins-MA 1315 1:21.86Vargo, Kaine T

38.88 42.98

Neys Bluefins-MA 1516 1:22.90Wallace, Avery L

37.51 45.39

RKRY-MA 1317 1:23.59Bakey, Summer A

39.91 43.68

Stars-MA 1618 1:23.63Yons, Skyler

38.60 45.03

Stars-MA 1319 1:26.32Stewart, Daisy

42.03 44.29

RKRY-MA 1220 1:27.01Boykin, Abigail E

40.36 46.65

RKRY-MA 1321 1:27.85McLean, Anneliese Q

41.61 46.24

Stars-MA 1322 1:29.58Dixon, Kimura

RKRY-MA 1223 1:29.64Shah, Shyla

42.52 47.12

NPY-MA 1624 1:29.70Pellegrino, Gianna

42.46 47.24

NPY-MA 1425 1:30.39Morsby, Xander

42.54 47.85
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Results

(Event 43  Mixed 11 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RKRY-MA 1326 1:30.95Englert, Brooklyn T

43.51 47.44

Neys Bluefins-MA 1327 1:31.03Vasquez, Aiden N

41.88 49.15

Neys Bluefins-MA 1128 1:31.48Daubert, Tessa L

44.52 46.96

Neys Bluefins-MA 1329 1:33.29Romero, Matt

44.08 49.21

Neys Bluefins-MA 1430 1:33.65Peterson, Sam R

44.13 49.52

WGY-MA 1331 1:34.08Rodriguez, Elizabeth R

45.03 49.05

WGY-MA 1132 1:34.38Yemets, Vlad

NPY-MA 1233 1:34.78Chi, Ethan

44.42 50.36

Stars-MA 1434 1:35.12Quici, Violet

45.74 49.38

RKRY-MA 1135 1:39.96Wannemacher, Olivia M

46.41 53.55

Neys Bluefins-MA 1136 1:47.95Rooney, Genevieve A

Neys Bluefins-MA 1137 1:49.00Dohn, Lola E

NPY-MA 1238 1:50.60Johnson, Hannah

51.83 58.77

NPY-MA 1239 1:51.67Trohoske, Madison

52.00 59.67

NPY-MA 1240 1:51.93Levine, Charlotte

51.88 1:00.05

NPY-MA 1341 1:53.22Garg, Rishank

NPY-MA 1242 1:55.01Cohen, Landon

53.14 1:01.87

 
Event 44  Mixed 11 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Neys Bluefins-MA 151 6:08.29Nungester, Kyle G

WGY-MA 132 6:10.46Schmidt, Zoe O

32.75 36.86 37.81 37.74

37.69 37.40 37.70 38.32

38.66 35.53

Neys Bluefins-MA 133 6:13.01Rizzardi, Maggie E

31.85 35.48 37.32 38.21

38.15 38.33 39.14 38.59

39.42 36.52

Neys Bluefins-MA 124 6:53.62Nungester, James A

37.12 41.98 41.88 42.20

42.57 42.79 42.72 42.89

41.60 37.87

Neys Bluefins-MA 115 7:05.82Johnson, Matti

36.82 42.97 43.69 44.42

44.89 42.26 45.37 44.17

41.83 39.40

 
Event 45  Mixed 11 & Over 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Neys Bluefins-MA 141 4:38.63Barrey, Ian W

28.92 32.63 36.38 35.59

41.37 40.74 32.43 30.57

Neys Bluefins-MA 172 4:52.11Hauff, Jake P

Neys Bluefins-MA 143 4:56.98Olexa, Austin J

31.92 37.43 39.23 37.97

42.89 42.14 33.49 31.91

WGY-MA 144 5:09.00Luddecke, Megan B

32.72 37.17 39.64 38.58

45.13 44.20 36.60 34.96

WGY-MA 165 5:11.99Spear, Paul R

31.90 39.47 40.29 39.16

45.08 44.78 36.38 34.93

WGY-MA 136 5:25.33Jerardi, Quinn L

30.45 35.89 44.64 43.97

46.95 49.63 37.62 36.18

 
Event 46  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Neys Bluefins-MA 121 1:04.16Nungester, Paige M

31.07 33.09

RKRY-MA 122 1:05.17Segreti, Carly F

31.49 33.68

RKRY-MA 123 1:08.76Boykin, Abigail E

Neys Bluefins-MA 114 1:12.46Darcy, Keira A

35.50 36.96

NPY-MA 115 1:12.72Ziring, Skylar

WGY-MA 126 1:12.90Zabolotnyy, Anna

34.22 38.68

Stars-MA 117 1:13.37Blazure, Lena

RKRY-MA 118 1:14.32Scanlon, Claire C

36.21 38.11

WGY-MA 119 1:15.14Poehlmann, Evie

36.96 38.18

NPY-MA 1110 1:15.76Bentz, Laila

36.70 39.06

NPY-MA 1211 1:16.00Thornborough, Shannon

35.66 40.34

WGY-MA 1112 1:16.13Dinh, An-Nhien

36.00 40.13

RKRY-MA 1213 1:16.18Brinkman, Hannah

35.51 40.67

WGY-MA 1214 1:16.55Pergolese, Angelina M

35.67 40.88

Neys Bluefins-MA 1215 1:18.23Stroup, Bella M

37.05 41.18

Stars-MA 1116 1:19.05Stewart, Lydia

36.43 42.62

NPY-MA 1117 1:19.77Klaiber, Mallory

38.52 41.25

RKRY-MA 1118 1:20.02Iunusova, Emiliia

36.98 43.04

NPY-MA 1119 1:21.40Coykendall, Cecilia

38.98 42.42

RKRY-MA 1220 1:24.08Enriquez, Perianna Y

39.98 44.10

Neys Bluefins-MA 1221 1:24.82Kerdzaliev, Sasha E

40.12 44.70

Neys Bluefins-MA 1122 1:24.86Daubert, Tessa L

40.11 44.75

NPY-MA 1223 1:27.56Trohoske, Madison
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(Event 46  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPY-MA 1124 1:31.71Laczynski, Isabella

43.89 47.82

RKRY-MA 1225 1:41.06Morrison, Amelia G

 
Event 47  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WGY-MA 121 1:05.22Maxwell, JD D

NPY-MA 122 1:05.28Kim, Daniel

31.35 33.93

NPY-MA 123 1:07.85Chi, Ethan

32.91 34.94

Stars-MA 114 1:13.57Amato, Jack

34.07 39.50

WGY-MA 115 1:14.59Martinez, Seth

34.60 39.99

RKRY-MA 126 1:15.23Welch, Logan M

36.42 38.81

Neys Bluefins-MA 117 1:16.48Schroeck, Ben G

37.44 39.04

WGY-MA 118 1:18.22Douglas, Josh A

37.07 41.15

WGY-MA 119 1:23.17Yemets, Vlad

40.48 42.69

Neys Bluefins-MA 1110 1:23.75Finn, Zac G

NPY-MA 12--- DQ 1:39.26Paruchuri, Aryasai

False start

 
Event 48  Mixed 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Stars-MA 171 51.30Eisenhardt, Corbin

24.63 26.67

WGY-MA 152 53.05Odar, Ashton

25.49 27.56

NPY-MA 163 54.51Maxwell, Nicholas

26.15 28.36

NPY-MA 184 54.60DiMauro, Chase

26.03 28.57

Neys Bluefins-MA 175 54.75Henry, Ethan R

26.74 28.01

NPY-MA 146 55.58Engel, Bryce

26.48 29.10

NPY-MA 137 58.62Richmond, Jacob

28.14 30.48

RKRY-MA 168 58.73McLean, Tristan W

WGY-MA 169 59.88Yakhimchyk, Mikalai

28.99 30.89

Neys Bluefins-MA 1710 1:03.17Weeks, Sondra C

30.05 33.12

WGY-MA 1411 1:03.77Henshaw, Griffin C

30.64 33.13

RKRY-MA 1312 1:04.12Deng, Matthew G

30.86 33.26

WGY-MA 1313 1:04.97Maxwell, Gracie R

31.05 33.92

Stars-MA 1414 1:05.85Yons, Raelynn

31.62 34.23

Stars-MA 1415 1:06.83Stewart, Laney

32.32 34.51

WGY-MA 1316 1:07.57Carroll, Matt A

32.43 35.14

RKRY-MA 1317 1:08.68McLean, Anneliese Q

Neys Bluefins-MA 1318 1:09.94Romero, Matt

33.08 36.86

NPY-MA 1619 1:11.18Balsells, Victoria

33.93 37.25

Neys Bluefins-MA 1420 1:11.75Peterson, Sam R

34.85 36.90

NPY-MA 14*21 1:11.85Snyder, Jessica

WGY-MA 13*21 1:11.85Garcia-Silva, Carolina G

NPY-MA 1623 1:12.58Pellegrino, Gianna

34.31 38.27

RKRY-MA 1324 1:13.41Englert, Brooklyn T

34.65 38.76

NPY-MA 1325 1:14.88Haney, Emma

36.20 38.68

WGY-MA 1326 1:15.22Rodriguez, Elizabeth R

35.41 39.81

NPY-MA 1327 1:15.59Zeits, Gracie

34.89 40.70

NPY-MA 1328 1:17.06Klaiber, Isabel

36.06 41.00

NPY-MA 1429 1:20.70Keough, Madelyn

37.87 42.83

NPY-MA 1330 1:24.93Soda, Sophia

40.58 44.35

NPY-MA 1331 1:27.03Garg, Rishank

40.12 46.91

NPY-MA 1432 1:32.52Paruchuri, Amrutha

Stars-MA 13--- DQ 1:15.85Gould, Matthew

Walking on or springing from bottom

39.90 35.95

 
Event 49  Mixed 11 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WGY-MA 131 2:32.66Jerardi, Quinn L

30.87 37.92 41.55 42.32

Neys Bluefins-MA 142 2:36.56Olexa, Austin J

31.10 37.89 43.85 43.72

 
Event 50  Mixed 11 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Neys Bluefins-MA 161 2:22.46Malaver, Sebastian F

32.05 34.65 1:15.76

WGY-MA 132 2:39.41Schmidt, Zoe O

37.54 40.64 41.00 40.23

Neys Bluefins-MA 133 2:39.73Rizzardi, Maggie E

38.32 40.60 41.14 39.67

Neys Bluefins-MA 134 2:41.67Vargo, Kaine T

39.15 41.94 41.76 38.82

NPY-MA 125 2:55.10Marsicano, Mary

39.96 44.11 46.50 44.53

Stars-MA 116 2:56.27Blazure, Lena

Neys Bluefins-MA 137 3:01.43Vasquez, Aiden N

40.16 1:32.98 48.29
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Event 51  Mixed 11 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Neys Bluefins-MA 141 2:35.06Barrey, Ian W

34.47 39.93 41.16 39.50

Neys Bluefins-MA 122 2:53.03Olexa, Amber M

RKRY-MA 133 2:54.91O'Donnell, Morgan R

39.57 44.45 45.83 45.06

Neys Bluefins-MA 154 2:58.53Wallace, Avery L

39.26 44.61 47.35 47.31

RKRY-MA 135 3:01.28Bakey, Summer A

41.50 45.41 47.36 47.01

Stars-MA 146 3:02.43Stewart, Laney

41.87 49.14 48.82 42.60

WGY-MA 147 3:04.37Kelly, Tyler

40.55 1:37.44 46.38

WGY-MA 138 3:05.03Maxwell, Gracie R

NPY-MA 169 3:13.59Pellegrino, Gianna

44.17 49.74 49.90 49.78

RKRY-MA 11--- DQ 4:25.82Tian, Evan

Downward butterfly kick

58.71 1:10.04 1:18.20 58.87

 
Event 52  Mixed 9 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPY-MA 161 2:05.07DiMauro, Mason

25.39 31.48 39.07 29.13

Neys Bluefins-MA 152 2:06.37Brunetti, Jake T

WGY-MA 163 2:10.40Carroll, Chris J

27.71 34.40 37.13 31.16

NPY-MA 144 2:15.50Engel, Bryce

30.29 35.63 38.80 30.78

NPY-MA 165 2:17.91Maxwell, Nicholas

27.79 36.52 41.88 31.72

WGY-MA 156 2:23.66Odar, Ashton

29.68 36.38 46.34 31.26

WGY-MA 127 2:26.44Zanfir, Gabi Y

28.55 40.13 43.63 34.13

WGY-MA 168 2:26.61Spear, Paul R

30.51 38.94 44.17 32.99

Neys Bluefins-MA 169 2:28.41Malaver, Sebastian F

30.40 35.35 49.52 33.14

WGY-MA 1310 2:31.60Jerardi, Quinn L

NPY-MA 1211 2:32.50Shui, Alex

32.82 37.68 46.58 35.42

WGY-MA 1412 2:33.39Cribb, Ryan J

32.46 42.07 45.81 33.05

Neys Bluefins-MA 1313 2:39.46Vargo, Kaine T

WGY-MA 1414 2:42.82Henshaw, Griffin C

37.45 41.87 49.42 34.08

RKRY-MA 1315 2:45.15Deng, Matthew G

35.05 43.10 46.38 40.62

WGY-MA 1316 2:54.72Carroll, Matt A

35.30 46.07 52.30 41.05

Neys Bluefins-MA 1317 2:54.87Romero, Matt

35.77 47.85 51.75 39.50

Stars-MA 1118 2:57.05Amato, Jack

40.07 40.77 1:00.64 35.57

WGY-MA 1319 2:58.34Garcia-Silva, Carolina G

38.85 46.13 55.48 37.88

WGY-MA 1220 2:58.52Maxwell, JD D

39.71 45.51 56.62 36.68

Stars-MA 1321 2:58.57Stewart, Daisy

40.84 46.33 51.85 39.55

WGY-MA 1122 3:05.39Luddecke, Jared R

1:31.46 50.68 43.25

RKRY-MA 1123 3:07.75Scanlon, Claire C

40.20 50.13 55.27 42.15

Neys Bluefins-MA 1124 3:14.32Thomas, Jake A

Neys Bluefins-MA  925 3:17.95Maier, Gabriel K

1:38.73 55.21 44.01

Stars-MA 1126 3:19.10Stewart, Lydia

WGY-MA 1127 3:30.90Geng, Jerry

50.32 51.92 1:01.30 47.36

NPY-MA 1128 3:34.82Coykendall, Cecilia

1:36.28 1:11.75 46.79

Neys Bluefins-MA 1129 3:37.69Finn, Zac G

50.91 52.15 1:06.92 47.71

NPY-MA 1130 3:43.97Ait Ouhamou, Amokrane

NPY-MA 12--- DQ 3:47.50Gissubel, Silas

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

48.24 1:52.22 43.21 23.83

 
Event 53  Mixed 11 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:34.72NPY-MA

1) DiMauro, Chase M18 2) Maxwell, Nicholas M16

3) Wauls, Adam M15 4) DiMauro, Mason M16

A2 1:46.32Neys Bluefins-MA

1) Brunetti, Jake T M15 2) Olexa, Amber M W12

3) Weeks, Sondra C W17 4) Angelinas, Kost F M17

24.30 29.10 28.33 24.59

B3 1:49.07WGY-MA

1) Luddecke, Megan B W14 2) Kelly, Tyler M14

3) Henshaw, Griffin C M14 4) Jerardi, Quinn L W13

27.22 26.83 28.29 26.73

B4 1:49.41Neys Bluefins-MA

1) Rizzardi, Maggie E W13 2) Barrey, Ian W M14

3) Darcy, Keira A W11 4) Hauff, Jake P M17

30.17 24.39 30.47 24.38

C5 1:49.85Neys Bluefins-MA

1) Wallace, Avery L W15 2) Olexa, Austin J M14

3) Nungester, Paige M W12 4) Henry, Ethan R M17

29.92 25.14 29.94 24.85

A6 2:09.98WGY-MA

1) Sourotkine, Michael M12 2) Pergolese, Angelina M W12

3) Zabolotnyy, Anna W12 4) Mishchenko, George M M12

32.88 33.13 32.92 31.05

D7 2:11.41Neys Bluefins-MA

1) Vasquez, Aiden N M13 2) Peterson, Sam R W14

3) Rooney, Genevieve A W11 4) Romero, Matt M13

C8 2:12.81NPY-MA

1) Kim, Daniel M12 2) Klaiber, Mallory W11

3) Coykendall, Cecilia W11 4) Shui, Alex M12

31.05 36.00 37.39 28.37
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(Event 53  Mixed 11 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

E9 2:18.26Neys Bluefins-MA

1) Thomas, Jake A M11 2) Johnson, Matti W11

3) Kerdzaliev, Sasha E W12 4) Nungester, James A M12

38.09 29.70 37.03 33.44

D10 2:22.35NPY-MA

1) Trohoske, Madison W12 2) Levine, Charlotte W12

3) Ait Ouhamou, Amokrane M11 4) Chi, Ethan M12

36.76 1:15.35 30.24

F11 2:26.60Neys Bluefins-MA

1) Daubert, Tessa L W11 2) Vargo, Kaine T M13

3) Dohn, Lola E W11 4) Finn, Zac G M11

E12 2:47.37NPY-MA

1) Georgiadis IV, CK M11 2) Paruchuri, Aryasai M12

3) Fatnassi, Yakeen W11 4) Laczynski, Isabella W11

48.11 46.51 15.44 57.31


